BASES & COLOURANTS
PRICELIST
WITH EFFECT FROM 08.06.2024
BASES AND COLORANTS
CODE PRODUCT PACK / PRICE
  20 LTRS 4 LTRS 1 LTR 0.5 LTR
C03AC Crown Silk Vinyl Emulsion - Pastel Base 13,930 2,800 800
C03AC Crown Silk Vinyl Emulsion - Accent Base 11,355 2,271 681

771
CODE  PRODUCT PACK /PRICE
TINTED ITALIA TOPCOATS/PRIMERS (TOPCOATS WITH PEARL PIGMENTS/GLITTERS)
  4 LTRS     1 LTR
C73AG CROWN ITALIA UNO PLUS TOPCOAT OTHER SHADES 15,941     3,269
C73AF CROWN ITALIA UNO TOPCOAT OTHER SHADES 10,713     2,767
C03AC CROWN ITALIA WOW TOPCOAT/SUPGLITTER OTHER SHADES 15,864     3,317
C73AD CROWN ITALIA PRIMER/BASE COAT OTHER SHADES 4,287       1,071
C73AB CROWN ITALIA DUE TOPCOAT/PEARL PIGMENT OTHER SHADES 11,784      3,320
CROWN GRANITE TEXTURE FINISHES
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT   PACK / PRICE
  25 Kgs 20 Ltr          4 Ltr      3.2 Kgs
C21CK GRANITE UNDERCOAT - (GREY & WHITE)  5,143 1,248
C21CK GRANITE BONDING COAT  5,839 1,364
C21CK GRANITE SILICONE CLEAR TOPCOAT  7,206 1,653
C21CK1901 GRANITE MOUNTAIN GRAY FLAKE - 1901 25,979  3,445
C21CK1903 GRANITE RED ROYAL FLAKE - 1903 27,777  3,743
C21CK1904 GRANITE COPPER SILK FLAKES - 1904 22,492  4,104
C21CK1906 GRANITE CRYSTAL YELLOW FLAKES - 1906 29,212  3,859
C21CK1907 GRANITE NEW PEACH WHITE FLAKES - 1907 26,676  3,534
C21CK1908 GRANITE IMPERIAL RED FLAKES - 1908 30,023  3,963
C21CK1910 GRANITE TARN BROWN FLAKES - 1910 22,492  3,930
C21CK1911 GRANITE STONE GREY FLAKES - 1911 25,282  3,356
C21CK1915 GRANITE VOLCANIC YELLOW FLAKES - 1915 24,665  3,161
C21CK1917 GRANITE SILBURY PINK FLAKES - 1917 22,492  2,999
7
CROWN SHIELDEX TEXTURES
     25 Kg 5 Kg
  C21CL CROWN SHIELDEX SILK TEXTURE OTHER SHADES  17,500      3,550